
Orange County Department of Environment, Agriculture, Parks and Recreation 
Youth Flag Football League – Fall 2018 

  8-11 yrs. old Practice & Game Schedule 
Team 1 – Coach Borcik 

                                   Team 2 – Coach Spey 
   Team 3 – Coach Foxworth 

                                  Team 4 – Coach Nicholson 
 

Tuesday, September 4 

6:00 p.m. EFC Team 3/Team 4 Practice 

7:00 p.m. EFC Team 1/Team 2 Practice 

    

Saturday, September 8 

10:00 a.m. EFC Team 1/Team 3 Practice 

11:00 a.m. EFC Team 2/Team 4 Practice 

    

Monday, September 10 

6:00 p.m. EFC Team 2/Team 3 Practice 

7:00 p.m. EFC Team 4/Team 1 Practice 

    

Saturday, September 15 

10:00 a.m. EFC Team 2/Team 1 Practice 

11:00 a.m. EFC Team 4/Team 3 Practice 

    

Monday, September 17 
Uniform handout 

6:00 p.m. EFC Team 4/Team 2 Practice 

7:00 p.m. EFC Team 3/Team 1 Practice 

    

Saturday, September 22 

10:00 a.m. EFC Team 4 v Team 3 Game 

11:00 a.m. EFC Team 1 v Team 2 Game 

    

Monday, September 24 

6:00 p.m. EFC Team 1/Team 4 Practice 

7:00 p.m. EFC Team 3/Team 2 Practice 

    

Saturday, September 29 

10:00 a.m. EFC Team 2 v Team 4 Game 

11:00 a.m. EFC Team 1 v Team 3 Game 

    

Monday, October 1 

6:00 p.m. EFC Team 3/Team 4 Practice 

7:00 p.m. EFC Team 1/Team 2 Practice 

    

Saturday, October 6 

10:00 a.m. EFC Team 2 v Team 3 Game canceled 

11:00 a.m. EFC Team 4 v Team 1 Game canceled 

 

 

Monday, October 8 

6:00 p.m. EFC Team 1/Team 3 Practice 

7:00 p.m. EFC Team 2/Team 4 Practice 

    

Saturday, October 13 

10:00 a.m. EFC Team 3 v Team 4 Game 

11:00 a.m. EFC Team 2 v Team 1 Game 

    

Monday, October 15 

6:00 p.m. EFC Team 2/Team 3 Practice 

7:00 p.m. EFC Team 4/Team 1 Practice 

    

Saturday, October 20 

10:00 a.m. EFC Team 3 v Team 1 Game 

11:00 a.m. EFC Team 4 v Team 2 Game 

    

Monday, October 22 

6:00 p.m. EFC Team 2/Team 1 Practice 

7:00 p.m. EFC Team 4/Team 3 Practice 

    

Saturday, October 27 

10:00 a.m. EFC Team 1 v Team 4 Game canceled 

11:00 a.m. EFC Team 3 v Team 2 Game canceled 

    

Monday, October 29 

6:00 p.m. EFC Team 4/Team 2 Practice 

7:00 p.m. EFC Team 3/Team 1 Practice 

    

Saturday, November 3 

10:00 a.m. EFC Team 1 v Team 2 Game 

11:00 a.m. EFC Team 4 v Team 3 Game 

    

Monday, November 5 

6:15 p.m. EFC Team 2 v Team 3 Make-up 10/6 

7:15 p.m. EFC Team 4 v Team 1 Make-up 10/6 

    

Saturday, November 10 

10:00 a.m. EFC Team 1 v Team 4 Make-up 10/27 

11:00 a.m. EFC Team 3 v Team 2 Make-up 10/27 

 

 
For games, second team listed is the home team  
**In case of inclement weather, contact 919.245.2669 after 4:00 p.m. on weekdays and 9:00 a.m. on weekends to determine game 

status. 

 
Game Locations: 
EFC - Efland-Cheeks Community Park, 117 Richmond Road, Mebane 

Monday, November 12 & Saturday, November 17 

Tournament 


